18
Milling Cutter7690 VA 09
7690 VA 09 Technical Advice
Milling Cutter Order Example: C7690VA09WA1.00R
Milling Insert Order Example: ADET0903PDFR-441 GH1
For complete cutting conditions refer to page: 208
d1
L
I2
D
90°
Weldon Shank
Depth of Cut (a)
a
90°
D
± 0.006”
d1
Shell Mill Fixation
EDP # Part Number D InsertsaL/H
Dimensions (inch)
l2 d1
No. of
EDP# EDP#
Spares
7690 VA 09 Weldon Shank
H
014869 C7690VA09WA.375R 0.375 2.750 0.800 0.625 0.300 1 015267 F2505TP 018488 T7
014870 C7690VA09WA.500R 0.500 2.900 1.000 0.625 0.300 1 015267 F2505TP 018488 T7
014871 C7690VA09WA.625R 0.625 3.100 1.190 0.625 0.300 2 015268 F2506TP 018488 T7
014872 C7690VA09WA.750R 0.750 3.400 1.370 0.750 0.300 3 015268 F2506TP 018488 T7
014873 C7690VA09WA1.00R 1.000 3.900 1.600 1.000 0.300 4 015268 F2506TP 018488 T7
014874 C7690VA09WA1.25R 1.250 3.900 1.600 1.000 0.300 5 015268 F2506TP 018488 T7
014866 C7690VA09-A1.50R 1.5 1.26 - 0.5 0.3 6 015268 F2506TP 018488 T7
014867 C7690VA09-A2.00R 2 1.57 - 0.75 0.3 7 015268 F2506TP 018488 T7
014868 C7690VA09-A2.50R 2.5 1.57 - 0.75 0.3 8 015268 F2506TP 018488 T7
7690 VA 09 Shell Mill Fixation
hm = average chip thickness
N
Material Designations